Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Sardar Patel

. Bai Gngudhar Tilak

. Sawami Shard Hanand
. None of the above

1 Name the leader who led the first big Hindu Muslim riots in 18937

. 1866
. 1870
. 1872
. 1874

2 Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued Tehzb ul Akhalq in

. 1950
. 1948
. 1947
. 1951

3 The Muslim League celebrated the Victory Day in which of the following years.

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A

B

]

D

A. 1892
4 When the principle of Separate Electorate was accepted? (B: 119933
D. 1935
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D

. Queen elizabeth
. Queen Iron

. Queen Victoria
. Margaret

5 Name the British Queen who opted the title of Qaisar-e-Hind?

. 13th
. 14th
. 17th
. 18th

6 Under which constitutional amendment, the floor crossingwas banned?

. 12 Aug 1947
. 13 Aug 1947
. 14 Aug 1947
. 15 Aug 1947

7 When the Quaid-e-Azam took oath as the Governor General of Pakistan.

Syed Ameer Ali
Ch. Rehmat Ali
All the above
None of these

8 Who was the founder of Lond Chapter of the muslim league?

Campbell

Curzon

Filler

Anthony Mcdonald

9 Which English Governor ordered to promulgate the Hindi Lexicography in schools and
Courts?
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Sarhind
Dehli
Lucknow
. Rai braili

10 Syed Ahmed Shaheed was born on December 24, 1786 at.

com»

. Ch. Rehmat Ali

. Mohsin ul mulk

. Sir Abdullah Haroon

. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan

11 Who founded the Pakistan National Movement?

. Jamna
. Ganga
. Prithvi
. None of the above

12 Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 19707

. 1817
. 1820
. 1822

13 Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in

. September 30,1948

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A. 1815

B

C

D

A
14 When did Pakistan become a member of U.N.O ? B. June 30, 1947
C. September 30, 1947
D. October 24, 1950
A. July 1, 1988 to June 30, 1993
B. July 31, 1988 to June 1, 1993
C. June 30, 1988 to July 1, 1993
D. June 1, 1988 to July 31, 1993

15 When was the 7th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?



16

17

18

19

20

Who was made the speaker of National Assembly after the 1985 election?

When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?

When the Nehru Report wgas passed/

A session of the organization of Islamic Conference also held in the capital of Morocco, What
is the name of the capital of Morocco.

Who Proposed to boycott the english goods during the 1906 session of the Congress.
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. Khawaja Safdar
. Ali Ahmed Talpur
. Ch. Fazal lllahi

. August 10, 1856
. December 2, 1840
. None of these

. August 1928

. December 1928
. December 1929

. Tehran

B. Jeddah
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. Dakar

. Lala Lajpat Roy
. Tilak
. Rash Bihari Ghosh



