

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

•		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Name the leader who led the first big Hindu Muslim riots in 1893?	A. Sardar Patel B. Bai Gngudhar Tilak C. Sawami Shard Hanand D. None of the above
2	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued Tehzib ul Akhalq in	A. 1866 B. 1870 C. 1872 D. 1874
3	The Muslim League celebrated the Victory Day in which of the following years.	A. 1950 B. 1948 C. 1947 D. 1951
4	When the principle of Separate Electorate was accepted?	A. 1892 B. 1999 C. 1919 D. 1935
5	Name the British Queen who opted the title of Qaisar-e-Hind?	A. Queen elizabeth B. Queen Iron C. Queen Victoria D. Margaret
6	Under which constitutional amendment, the floor crossingwas banned?	A. 13th B. 14th C. 17th D. 18th
7	When the Quaid-e-Azam took oath as the Governor General of Pakistan.	A. 12 Aug 1947 B. 13 Aug 1947 C. 14 Aug 1947 D. 15 Aug 1947
8	Who was the founder of Lond Chapter of the muslim league?	A. Syed Ameer Ali B. Ch. Rehmat Ali C. All the above D. None of these
9	Which English Governor ordered to promulgate the Hindi Lexicography in schools and Courts?	A. Campbell B. Curzon C. Filler D. Anthony Mcdonald
10	Syed Ahmed Shaheed was born on December 24, 1786 at.	A. Sarhind B. Dehli C. Lucknow D. Rai braili
11	Who founded the Pakistan National Movement?	A. Ch. Rehmat Ali B. Mohsin ul mulk C. Sir Abdullah Haroon D. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan
12	Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 1970?	A. Jamna B. Ganga C. Prithvi D. None of the above
13	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in	A. 1815 B. 1817 C. 1820 D. 1822
14	When did Pakistan become a member of U.N.O ?	A. September 30,1948  B. June 30, 1947  C. September 30, 1947  D. October 24, 1950
15	When was the 7th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 1, 1988 to June 30, 1993 B. July 31, 1988 to June 1, 1993 C. June 30, 1988 to July 1, 1993 D. June 1, 1988 to July 31, 1993

6	Who was made the speaker of National Assembly after the 1985 election?	A. Sayyed Fakhar Imam B. Khawaja Safdar C. Ali Ahmed Talpur D. Ch. Fazal Illahi
7	When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?	A. January 8, 1877 B. August 10, 1856 C. December 2, 1840 D. None of these
8	When the Nehru Report wqas passed/	A. August 1928 B. December 1928 C. December 1929 D. Both a and b
9	A session of the organization of Islamic Conference also held in the capital of Morocco, What is the name of the capital of Morocco.	A. Tehran B. Jeddah C. Rabat D. Dakar
0	Who Proposed to boycott the english goods during the 1906 session of the Congress.	A. Madan Mohan Malavia B. Lala Lajpat Roy C. Tilak D. Rash Bihari Ghosh